10% OFF
              YLPTEC B0303S-1WR3
 Manufacturer
                  YLPTEC
 Package
 Plugin
 Description
                3.3V 303mA 2.97V~3.63V 1W Buck-boost type DC-DC 81% Plugin  Power Modules ROHS
              Pricing (USD)
 Sales Unit: Piece
                  Full Tube:
                  43
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
                      1+
                        $ 0.8649
                        $0.961
                      	$ 0.86
                      10+
                        $ 0.7260
                        $0.8066
                      	$ 7.26
                      43+
                        $ 0.6501
                        $0.7223
                      	$ 27.95
                      86+
                        $ 0.5643
                        $0.6269
                      	$ 48.53
                      516+
                        $ 0.5256
                        $0.5839
                      	$ 271.21
                      989+
                        $ 0.5084
                        $0.5648
                      	$ 502.81
              In Stock: 3681
  Stock Notification
 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
      Add to Cart
      Save to Project
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
              Inquire for More Quantity